<u>,</u>	Self Tabbi	Mr Lubell B	System Thomas	ma)EK35886783	gus dus.	
FORM PTO-1598 1-31-82	REC	05-0	8-2000	T U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE	
	_			raion and	S. 147	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥  To the Honorable Commis	sioner of Patents	1013	349470	ed original documents or ∞	ov there	
1. Name of conveying party		18.00		fress of receiving party(ies):	Dy moles	
Davio C. Schwartz			Name: PRODUCTIVE ENURONMENTS			
		·	i	ss: PLO, BOX 109		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?  Yes  No			Southborn Ma			
					8/772	
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment Assignment	Assignment		Street Address: 945 Concords 7.			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
Other			city: <u>FROM</u>	runglom State: Mazi	P: 1701	
Execution Date: $4/18/4$		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/55/472						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{4/18/\phi\phi}{}$						
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s			
Design Patent			ween /			
29/100,842 Filed 2/19/99						
291 10	, .,					
	Addit	ional numbers attac	hed? OYes PNo			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: DAULD C. SchWARTE		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Internal Address: P.1.BOX 189		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$				
(for maily) Southboro Ma Ø1772						
(10000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		© Enclosed			
levol	<i>P</i> 00		D Authorized	to be charged to deposit according	unt	
Street Address: 35 FC699 Kil		8. Deposit accour	nedmud. In			
			0. Boposii ussosii	J/A		
city: Southbon	State Ma	6++1×:91	(Attach duplicate	ο copy of this page if paying by de	posit account)	
05Z00-770c0 TSBAB077 (00000856 0955) 7 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	( for (the					
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
DAVIDC. SCHWARTT ACMI (Jehnon) 4/18/00						
Name of Person Sig	ning	1	Signature .	Date	(3)	
			i diai numbi	er of pages comprising cover sheet:		

PATENT REEL: 010755 FRAME: 0157

EK354867\$30US PCS-Seef Tab

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, DAVIO C. Schwartz of 945 Concord St	Frominghon hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements a "SelfTaBBING Label and System"	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
Whereas, PRODUCTIVE ENVIRON MENTS, OF the state of Oel	the Down herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 10, Box 199 Southboro (9 to Con Conduct From Estrous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	from Mas/781.
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of 0 Ne dollars (\$ 1.00	), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by	these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention	on in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be grante	ed therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same	ne, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the t	erm for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me ha	d this assignment and sale not
been made.	
executed this day of 11 0 12	18 20 DP.
at Town Hall, Southboro ma of	mot the
State of MCSS SS:  County of MCSS  Before me personally appeared said Schwartz  and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of MCSS Applied To the MCSS	(Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (OPHER M  (Signature)  (OPHER M  (CHUSETTS)
Seal	(Notary Public) Chamber 1

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

Attached & Recordation Form Cover theet

**RECORDED: 04/18/2000** 

**PATENT REEL: 010755 FRAME: 0158**